
Order Cat BIB Name Date Club Nat. Result

1 M35 96 GRZEGORZ GRINHOLC 05.03.1977 Poland POL 02:36:12

2 M35 95 THORSTEN FERN 09.09.1975 TV Groß‐Gerau GER 02:57:47

3 M35 173 CERVELLO DAVID 22.02.1977 Spain ESP 03:07:43

Order Cat BIB Name Date Club Nat. Result

1 M40 526 STEFFEN BORSCH 16.02.1973 SV Halle GER 02:28:47

2 M40 66 SVENSSON CHRISTER 15.12.1969 Sweden SWE 02:42:46

3 M40 50 DEGTYARENKO VIACHESLAV 08.04.1971 RUSSIA RUS 02:47:22

4 M40 615 SIRAGUSA GIANNI 27.06.1968 ITALY ‐ ATLETICA 2005 (SI361) ‐ TESS.FIDAITA 02:58:49

5 M40 277 JOACHIM MAIER 08.02.1970 DEU ‐ SV Breitenbrunn GER 03:07:11

6 M40 448 FERNANDEZ MARIO 29.11.1968 SPAIN ESP 03:11:17

Order Cat BIB Name Date Club Nat. Result

1 M45 222 PRIETO ADANERO  MIGUEL ANGEL 20.09.1964 Espana ESP 02:25:11

2 M45 99 STEFFEN MEYER 04.07.1966 SV Breitenbrunn GER 02:49:22

3 M45 87 SMOLA JOSEF 17.07.1964 Smola chůze o.s. CZE 02:53:54

4 M45 199 DR. FRANZ KROPIK 20.01.1968 Austria AUT 02:59:47

5 M45 197 DICK GNAUCK 07.09.1963 ASV Erfurt GER 03:13:30

6 M45 58 MARIUSZ SIANKOWSKI 16.09.1966 Poland POL 03:28:42

7 M45 33 EMMANUEL TARDI 09.01.1967 FRANCE FRA 03:45:47

M45 144 KARSTEN STAEDLER 08.05.1968 SV Einheit 1875 Worbis GER DNF

M45 42 REINER PAWLAK 04.08.1966 DJK Sparta Langenhagen GER DNS

Order Cat BIB Name Date Club Nat. Result

1 M50 609 UWE SCHRÖTER 13.09.1959 LG Vogtland GER 02:39:57

2 M50 656 REIS FRANISCO 14.08.1960 Southern Veterans AC GBR 02:44:34

3 M50 268 IGLESIAS JULIAN 22.12.1962 Canguro AAC ESP 02:54:43

4 M50 248 MAJOR FERENC 30.03.1961 Ipoly Walking HUN 02:55:33

5 M50 436 VERŠEC VLADIMIR 05.01.1963 Slovenia SVN 02:57:55

6 M50 462 NASO ANDREA 24.11.1960 Atletica Lonato Lem Italia ITA 03:07:25

7 M50 224 REIFINGER MARKUS 07.08.1960 Austria AUT 03:10:00

8 M50 279 COLOMBO DANIELE 20.07.1958 Atletica Arcobaleno ITALY ITA 03:11:55

9 M50 347 KWITA ZBIGNIEW 16.09.1959 POLSKA POL 03:23:10

M50 233 KLAUS DIETSCHE 28.05.1962 TV Bühlertal GER DNF

M50 142 RONALD PAPST 15.10.1962 SV Einheit 1875 Worbis GER DNF

M50 447 MURPHY PATRICK 16.01.1961 CASTLEISLAND RACE WALKING CLUB. IRL DNS

Order Cat BIB Name Date Club Nat. Result

1 M55 60 MIROSLAW LUNIEWSKI 25.01.1957 Poland POL 02:49:52

2 M55 663 HELMUT PRIELER 04.02.1955 SpVGG Niederaichbach GER 02:54:06

3 M55 51 WILFRIED GAUBE 30.11.1956 Polizei S.V. Berlin GER 02:58:47

4 M55 643 UTTLEY STEVEN 18.05.1957 Veterans AC GBR 02:59:22

5 M55 471 KALÁT JOSEF 06.12.1955 TJ Hvězda Trnovany CZE 03:03:33

6 M55 273 ALLEN STEVE 01.05.1956 Great Britain & NI GBR 03:09:15

7 M55 235 UWE TOLLE 10.03.1955 PSV Berlin Germany GER 03:10:29

8 M55 127 GUENTER EVERTZ 27.01.1957 Germany GER 03:10:35

9 M55 390 VENTURI DEGLI ESPOSTI FRANCO 01.03.1957 US SCANZOROSCIATE ITA 03:11:55

10 M55 129 JANOTTE RALF 24.02.1957 Polizei SV Berlin GER 03:18:19

11 M55 172 GABRIELE MORETTI 01.05.1955 us scanzorosciate ITA 03:21:17

RESULTS‐30km Walk Race Men, Havlovice 26.5.2013



12 M55 630 ALFONS SCHWARZ 14.07.1954 TV Bühlertal GER 03:22:15

13 M55 595 PENDER SEAN  17.06.1953 IRELAND GBR 03:36:44

14 M55 587 PRÜCKNER JAROSLAV 01.05.1954 SK Bradlec CZE 03:48:50

M55 550 TAKÁCS LÁSZLÓ 28.04.1958 ZAC‐Zalaegerszeg HUN DNF

Order Cat BIB Name Date Club Nat. Result

1 M60 435 RUZZIER FABIO 21.01.1953 Slovenia ITA 02:50:49

2 M60 492 HALL JOHN 18.04.1949 GREAT BRITAIN & NORTHERN IRELAND GBR 03:03:08

3 M60 93 PAVLO ZHYRKOV 10.04.1953 Dynamo ‐ Fenix UKR 03:04:37

4 M60 318 KOENIS THEO 12.10.1951 SV de LAT NLD 03:05:22

5 M60 363 SIEGELE JOHANN 23.11.1948 SVS Schwechat AUT 03:14:14

6 M60 357 ADAM PETR 08.05.1950 SK Nove Mesto Nad Metuji CZE 03:17:42

7 M60 358 VIKTOR SHEREMET 01.03.1952 Fenix UKR 03:19:40

8 M60 355 FASANO SERGIO 17.02.1952 Atletica Avis Bra Gas ITA 03:21:52

9 M60 410 WOLFGANG NEUMÜLLER 02.06.1949 Germany GER 03:28:58

10 M60 468 CORTES MARESMA JOSEP 27.01.1953 C.A Calella ESP 03:31:14

11 M60 332 ANATOLII SERGIIENKO 21.09.1948 Ukraine Masters Athletics Team UKR 03:31:22

12 M60 23 KATES DAVID 07.11.1948 Veterans Athletic Club GBR 03:37:11

15 M60 152 BERND AFFELN 03.07.1950 PSV Berlin GER DNS

16 M60 655 BERZL JOSEF 11.09.1952 Gehsportverein Regensburg GER DNS

17 M60 432 JANOUŠEK JIŘÍ 28.11.1951 TJ Jiskra Otrokovice CZE DNS

18 M60 121 MAEDER WALTER 07.10.1951 SMRUN CHE DNS

19 M60 429 MOROTTI GRAZIANO 15.01.1951 U.S.Quercia Rovereto ITA DNS

M60 373 DANIEL BROT 02.05.1953 CM Yverdon‐les‐Bains CHE DQ

Order Cat BIB Name Date Club Nat. Result

1 M65 221 RICHARDS IAN 12.04.1948 United Kingdom GBR 02:47:15

2 M65 82 MCMULLIN JOHN 05.03.1946 Ireland IRL 03:18:15

3 M65 156 ABOLINS HARIJS 19.03.1948 LATVIA LAT 03:22:02

4 M65 472 PTÁK JAROSLAV 07.04.1947 AK Bílina CZE 03:26:03

5 M65 574 GYÖRGY LÁSZLÓ KISS 22.05.1947 Hungary HUN 03:26:28

6 M65 329 VASYL KRYCHUN 24.03.1947 Ukraine Masters Athletics Team UKR 03:37:42

7 M65 193 VUCENS BRONISLAVS 04.11.1943 LATVIA LAT 03:38:55

8 M65 493 VOLODYMYR SERGIIENKO 02.01.1945 Ukraine Masters Athletics Team UKR 03:43:43

9 M65 155 PARUMS OJARS 16.06.1944 LATVIA LAT 03:44:17

10 M65 490 MYKOLA ONISHCHUK 10.01.1948 Ukraine Masters Athletics Team UKR 03:53:51

11 M65 202 WALTER BRANDENBURG 15.08.1946 Switzerland CHE 04:16:46

M65 158 ROBY CAMILLO CARLO PONZIO 05.11.1947 Swiss Athletics CHE DNF

16 M65 107 LUDWIG NIESTELBERGER 05.03.1948 SVS‐leichtathletik AUT DNS

17 M65 340 ROLF PETER FISCHER 02.03.1946 SC Buchenhöhe Horrem GER DNS

18 M65 216 RUDOLF MICHLFEIT 29.12.1946 Austria AUT DNS

19 M65 238 WERNER KNYZ 13.09.1945 LCC‐Wien AUT DNS

Order Cat BIB Name Date Club Nat. Result

1 M70 73 SHILLABEER EDMUND 02.08.1939 GB & NI GBR 03:15:08

2 M70 24 WOLF‐DIETER GIESE 07.02.1943 Deutschland GER 03:30:01

3 M70 154 LERME RAITIS 11.10.1942 LATVIA LAT 03:32:30

4 M70 157 RUBENIS GUNARS 31.10.1938 LATVIA LAT 03:35:03

5 M70 177 KÁNSKÝ VLADIMÍR 18.01.1940 Czech Republic CZE 03:37:22

6 M70 377 GONSIOROVSKY ZDENEK  06.10.1941 Czech CZE 03:39:09

7 M70 31 MAREK STANISLAV 05.11.1942 Spartak Třebíč CZE 03:47:13

8 M70 35 HEINZ‐JÜRGEN MITTMANN 31.12.1941 Deutschland GER 03:51:21

9 M70 470 WILHELM SCHMID 14.12.1938 Germany GER 04:06:13

M70 304 WOLFRAM HALBOTH 27.06.1942 ASV Erfurt GER DNF

M70 117 KAPRALIS JANIS 07.04.1943 Latvia LAT DQ

Order Cat BIB Name Date Club Nat. Result

1 M75 245 THOMSON ARTHUR 22.04.1936 GBR GBR 03:19:02

2 M75 259 MYKOLA PANASEIKO 20.12.1934 OLIMP UKR 03:35:34

3 M75 139 KRABBENDAM BERNARD 11.08.1934 SV De LAT NLD 04:12:25



Order Cat BIB Name Date Club Nat. Result

1 M80 487 IVAN PUSHKIN 30.06.1930 Ukraine Masters Athletics Team UKR 03:54:44

M80 136 HORWILL ERIC 09.03.1933 MMAC GBR DNF



Order Cat BIB Name Date Club Nat. Result

1 W35 361 BIANCA SCHENKER 03.10.1974 LG Vogtland GER 01:47:31

2 W35 607 BRIT SCHRÖTER 03.10.1974 LG Vogtland GER 01:55:47

Order Cat BIB Name Date Club Nat. Result

1 W40 440 NAUMANN MARIT 06.07.1968 EA Macon FRA 01:55:46

2 W40 392 BOROVIČKOVÁ LENKA 04.01.1973 SK Nové Město nad Metují CZE 02:00:12

3 W40 161 NICOLE HÖRL 17.12.1971 Diezer TSK Oranien GER 02:02:15

4 W40 232 POKOROVÁ JAROSLAVA 22.10.1972 SC‐Marathon‐Plzeň CZE 02:17:27

5 W40 276 ANDREA MAIER 08.02.1969 Germany GER 02:18:19

Order Cat BIB Name Date Club Nat. Result

1 W45 359 NICOLAS MYRIAM 11.11.1963 smac BEL 01:58:14

2 W45 494 NOEL MAUREEN 16.08.1963 GREAT BRITIAN & NORTHERN I GBR 02:04:24

3 W45 521 MÁLKOVÁ ANNA 18.07.1963 AHA Vyškov CZE 02:08:36

4 W45 568 SILVIA WÄLDE 01.09.1966 TV Bberach/Baden GER 02:12:15

5 W45 191 RINASA MARA 27.08.1966 LATVIA LAT 02:15:19

6 W45 28 SILKE GLOMBITZA 24.03.1967 LG‐Sued Berlin GER 02:21:30

7 W45 334 BARONENKO INGA  26.06.1966 ‐ LAT 02:21:31

8 W45 556 MONIKA MÜLLER 16.12.1964 TV GroSS Gerau GER 02:21:49

9 W45 110 OGER MURIEL 04.04.1964 SMAC BEL 02:25:50

Order Cat BIB Name Date Club Nat. Result

1 W50 290 NATALYA TERENTYEVA 05.03.1961 Russia RUS 01:59:38

2 W50 479 BRIGITTE PATRZALEK 23.12.1958 TV Groß Gerau GER 02:21:49

3 W50 143 SAULITE DACE 18.04.1959 LATVIA LAT 02:22:39

4 W50 372 BIRGIT KOMOLL 03.11.1960 DJK Sparta Langenhagen GER 02:23:26

5 W50 175 PETRA GENSEL 04.01.1961 Germany GER 02:39:29

Order Cat BIB Name Date Club Nat. Result

1 W55 552 DUHIG CATH 19.10.1954 Great Britain & Northern IrelanGBR 02:10:52

2 W55 368 MARTINE MOURGUES 21.03.1956 france FRA 02:16:05

3 W55 569 MARITA ECHLE 28.06.1957 TV Bberach/Baden GER 02:20:07

4 W55 240 LIUDMILA NITYAGOVSKAYA 06.05.1954 RUSSIA RUS 02:22:25

5 W55 265 MONIKA SCHWANTZER 19.10.1955 Austria AUT 02:29:49

W55 486 GALYNA KOZLOVA 22.05.1956 Ukraine Masters Athletics TeamUKR DNF

W55 504 PLÁNIČKOVÁ EVA 18.12.1954 ATLETIKA Tábor CZE DNS

RESULTS‐20km Walk Race Women, Havlovice 26.5.2013



Order Cat BIB Name Date Club Nat. Result

1 W60 208 DOROTHEA GROLIG 13.05.1951 Austria AUT 02:14:08

2 W60 138 ZURAVLOVA RITA 10.04.1953 Latvia LAT 02:14:09

3 W60 261 ALVAREZ ORDAS AURORA 20.06.1952 S.C.D. RIBADESELLA ESP 02:14:13

4 W60 370 CLAUDINE ANXIONNAT 02.06.1951 AVEC/vosges FRA 02:16:38

5 W60 291 VERA TRUSHKINA 18.04.1950 Russia RUS 02:17:38

6 W60 485 LIUBOV SHYMKO 25.10.1949 Ukraine Masters Athletics TeamUKR 02:19:47

7 W60 206 WINTEROVÁ ALENA 02.04.1949 TJ Rumburk CZE 02:38:45

8 W60 153 JURCINA NINA 08.09.1949 LATVIA LAT 02:40:51

Order Cat BIB Name Date Club Nat. Result

1 W65 324 ANTONINA TYSHKO 24.06.1947 Ukraine Masters Athletics UKR 02:18:28

2 W65 350 URSULA KLINK 21.07.1944 TV Groß Gerau GER 02:26:41

3 W65 149 HEIDRUN NEIDEL 04.09.1947 TSG Leihgestern GER 02:27:46

4 W65 194 BRUCE VELTA 09.01.1944 LATVIA LAT 02:59:53

Order Cat BIB Name Date Club Nat. Result

1 W70 681 GISELA THEUNISSEN 05.07.1942 TB Gaggenau GER 02:30:15

2 W70 101 VIKTORIA ZICKERT 01.09.1941 Germany GER 02:31:20

3 W70 489 LARYSA LEBIEDIEVA 27.12.1940 Ukraine Masters Athletics TeamUKR 02:44:09

W70 491 LILIIA LIGOSTAIEVA 06.02.1942 Ukraine Masters Athletics TeamUKR DNF

W70 680 URSULA HERRENDOERFER 29.08.1940 Dietzer TSK Oranien GER DNF

Order Cat BIB Name Date Club Nat. Result

1 W75 570 ERNA ANTRITTER 20.03.1935 TV Bberach/Baden GER 03:03:51

W75 499 ELBING HELENE 18.03.1938 LGV Marathon Giessen GER DNS

W75 483 KSENIIA DANYLIUK 21.04.1937 Ukraine Masters Athletics TeamUKR DNS



Rank
Category 
TEAM Nat. BIB Name Birth

Athlete 
Result

Team 
result

1 M35 GER 526 STEFFEN BORSCH 16.02.1973 02:28:47 08:33:45
M35 GER 95 THORSTEN FERN 09.09.1975 02:57:47 08:33:45
M35 GER 277 JOACHIM MAIER 08.02.1970 03:07:11 08:33:45

2 M35 ESP 222 PRIETO ADANERO  MIGUEL ANGEL 20.09.1964 02:25:11 08:44:11
M35 ESP 173 CERVELLO DAVID 22.02.1977 03:07:43 08:44:11
M35 ESP 448 FERNANDEZ MARIO 29.11.1968 03:11:17 08:44:11

3 M35 POL 60 MIROSLAW LUNIEWSKI 25.01.1957 02:49:52 08:49:14
M35 POL 96 GRZEGORZ GRINHOLC 05.03.1977 02:36:12 08:49:14
M35 POL 347 KWITA ZBIGNIEW 16.09.1959 03:23:10 08:49:14

1 M40 ITA 615 SIRAGUSA GIANNI 27.06.1968 02:58:49 09:32:01
M40 ITA 390 VENTURI DEGLI ESPOSTI FRANCO 01.03.1957 03:11:55 09:32:01
M40 ITA 172 GABRIELE MORETTI 01.05.1955 03:21:17 09:32:01

1 M45 AUT 199 DR. FRANZ KROPIK 20.01.1968 02:59:47 09:24:01
M45 AUT 363 SIEGELE JOHANN 23.11.1948 03:14:14 09:24:01
M45 AUT 224 REIFINGER MARKUS 07.08.1960 03:10:00 09:24:01

1 M50 GBR 656 REIS FRANISCO 14.08.1960 02:44:34 08:53:11
M50 GBR 643 UTTLEY STEVEN 18.05.1957 02:59:22 08:53:11
M50 GBR 273 ALLEN STEVE 01.05.1956 03:09:15 08:53:11

2 M50 ITA 462 NASO ANDREA 24.11.1960 03:07:25 09:41:12
M50 ITA 355 FASANO SERGIO 17.02.1952 03:21:52 09:41:12
M50 ITA 279 COLOMBO DANIELE 20.07.1958 03:11:55 09:41:12

1 M55 GER 663 HELMUT PRIELER 04.02.1955 02:54:06 09:03:22
M55 GER 51 WILFRIED GAUBE 30.11.1956 02:58:47 09:03:22
M55 GER 235 UWE TOLLE 10.03.1955 03:10:29 09:03:22

2 M55 CZE 471 KALÁT JOSEF 06.12.1955 03:03:33 10:10:05
M55 CZE 357 ADAM PETR 08.05.1950 03:17:42 10:10:05
M55 CZE 587 PRÜCKNER JAROSLAV 01.05.1954 03:48:50 10:10:05

1 M60 GBR 221 RICHARDS IAN 12.04.1948 02:47:15 09:27:34
M60 GBR 492 HALL JOHN 18.04.1949 03:03:08 09:27:34
M60 GBR 23 KATES DAVID 07.11.1948 03:37:11 09:27:34

2 M60 UKR 93 PAVLO ZHYRKOV 10.04.1953 03:04:37 09:55:39
M60 UKR 358 VIKTOR SHEREMET 01.03.1952 03:19:40 09:55:39
M60 UKR 332 ANATOLII SERGIIENKO 21.09.1948 03:31:22 09:55:39

1 M65 LAT 156 ABOLINS HARIJS 19.03.1948 03:22:02 10:45:14
M65 LAT 193 VUCENS BRONISLAVS 04.11.1943 03:38:55 10:45:14
M65 LAT 155 PARUMS OJARS 16.06.1944 03:44:17 10:45:14

2 M65 UKR 329 VASYL KRYCHUN 24.03.1947 03:37:42 11:15:16
M65 UKR 493 VOLODYMYR SERGIIENKO 02.01.1945 03:43:43 11:15:16
M65 UKR 490 MYKOLA ONISHCHUK 10.01.1948 03:53:51 11:15:16

1 M70 CZE 177 KÁNSKÝ VLADIMÍR 18.01.1940 03:37:22 11:03:44
M70 CZE 377 GONSIOROVSKY ZDENEK 06.10.1941 03:39:09 11:03:44
M70 CZE 31 MAREK STANISLAV 05.11.1942 03:47:13 11:03:44

2 M70 GER 24 WOLF-DIETER GIESE 07.02.1943 03:30:01 11:27:35
M70 GER 35 HEINZ-JÜRGEN MITTMANN 31.12.1941 03:51:21 11:27:35
M70 GER 470 WILHELM SCHMID 14.12.1938 04:06:13 11:27:35
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Results 30km Road Walk Race Muži/Men- Družstva/Teams
Havlovice, Czech Republic 26.5.2013



Rank
Category 
TEAM Nat. BIB Name Birth

Athlete 
Result

Team 
result

1 W35 GER 361 BIANCA SCHENKER 03.10.1974 01:47:31 05:45:33
W35 GER 607 BRIT SCHRÖTER 03.10.1974 01:55:47 05:45:33
W35 GER 161 NICOLE HÖRL 17.12.1971 02:02:15 05:45:33

1 W40 CZE 392 BOROVIČKOVÁ LENKA 04.01.1973 02:00:12 06:26:15
W40 CZE 521 MÁLKOVÁ ANNA 18.07.1963 02:08:36 06:26:15
W40 CZE 232 POKOROVÁ JAROSLAVA 22.10.1972 02:17:27 06:26:15

2 W40 FRA 440 NAUMANN MARIT 06.07.1968 01:55:46 06:28:29
W40 FRA 368 MARTINE MOURGUES 21.03.1956 02:16:05 06:28:29
W40 FRA 370 CLAUDINE ANXIONNAT 02.06.1951 02:16:38 06:28:29

1 W45 GER 568 SILVIA WÄLDE 01.09.1966 02:12:15 06:55:34
W45 GER 28 SILKE GLOMBITZA 24.03.1967 02:21:30 06:55:34
W45 GER 556 MONIKA MÜLLER 16.12.1964 02:21:49 06:55:34

2 W45 LAT 143 SAULITE DACE 18.04.1959 02:22:39 06:59:29
W45 LAT 191 RINASA MARA 27.08.1966 02:15:19 06:59:29
W45 LAT 334 BARONENKO INGA 26.06.1966 02:21:31 06:59:29

1 W50 RUS 290 NATALYA TERENTYEVA 05.03.1961 01:59:38 06:39:41
W50 RUS 240 LIUDMILA NITYAGOVSKAYA 06.05.1954 02:22:25 06:39:41
W50 RUS 291 VERA TRUSHKINA 18.04.1950 02:17:38 06:39:41

2 W50 GER 479 BRIGITTE PATRZALEK 23.12.1958 02:21:49 07:24:44
W50 GER 372 BIRGIT KOMOLL 03.11.1960 02:23:26 07:24:44
W50 GER 175 PETRA GENSEL 04.01.1961 02:39:29 07:24:44

1 W60 UKR 324 ANTONINA TYSHKO 24.06.1947 02:18:28 07:22:24
W60 UKR 489 LARYSA LEBIEDIEVA 27.12.1940 02:44:09 07:22:24
W60 UKR 485 LIUBOV SHYMKO 25.10.1949 02:19:47 07:22:24

2 W60 LAT 138 ZURAVLOVA RITA 10.04.1953 02:14:09 07:54:53
W60 LAT 194 BRUCE VELTA 09.01.1944 02:59:53 07:54:53
W60 LAT 153 JURCINA NINA 08.09.1949 02:40:51 07:54:53
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